Phone: (541) 302-1366           Fax: (541) 484-4854          Web: www.globaltooling.com
2017
34
®
Heavy Duty (HD) Multi-Profi le Insert Heads & Knives
Our new heavy duty multi-profi le insert heads
accommodate a wide variety of profi les;
including deep profi les. The HD design is
especially suited for troublesome woods. The
knife system incorporates 6mm thick backers
for extra strength and the heads are 3-wing for
increased durability. A groove cutter support
prong can be added to the tool body for even
more strength and durability.
60mm wide heads, knives, and backers are
available for 3/4” thick fl ooring and are in stock
for immediate delivery.
Flooring
Panelling
Door Frames
Cabinet Door
Frames
Examples:
2mm Thick
Carbide Knife
Part # ICHD-60-TGD
6mm Thick
Steel Backer
Part # IBHD-60-TGD
1/16"
1/16"
Micro
Bevel
50mm Width Heads Availabe. 1-1/4" Bore Heads Available. Call for details.
Bed F
e
n
ce
T&G Flooring Knives
(Face Down Shown)
Micro Bevel Knives use the same Backers as square face fl ooring.
Standard 3/4"
Flooring Pattern
HD Multi-Profi le Insert Heads (3-Wing) & Knives
40mm
Head & Knife
Width
1-7/16” Max
Wood Thickness
40mm Width, 5” Minor Dia. Part # Price Each
1-1/2” Bore Head IHHD-40-1.5 $546.88
40mm Bore Head IHHD-40-40 $546.88
1-13/16” Bore Head IHHD-40-1.813 $546.88
Knife Height Depth of Cut Part # Price Each
25mm 0.375” ICHD-40-25 $26.56
30mm 0.500” ICHD-40-30 $28.52
35mm 0.625” ICHD-40-35 $30.86
40mm 0.750” ICHD-40-40 $35.94
40mm Backers IBHD-40 $31.25
60mm
Head & Knife
Width
2-1/4” Max
Wood Thickness
60mm Width, 5” Minor Dia. Part # Price Each
1-1/2” Bore Head IHHD-60-1.5 $598.00
40mm Bore Head IHHD-60-40 $598.00
1-13/16” Bore Head IHHD-60-1.813 $598.00
Knife Height Depth of Cut Part # Price Each
25mm 0.375” ICHD-60-25 $35.55
30mm 0.500” ICHD-60-30 $37.50
35mm 0.625” ICHD-60-35 $43.75
40mm 0.750” ICHD-60-40 $46.88
60mm Backers IBHD-60 $31.25
HD Stock Profi led Insert Knives
Description
Knife / Head
Width
Part # Price
T&G Flooring - Face Up - Knife 60mm ICHD-60-TGU $37.50
T&G Flooring - Micro Bevel - Face Up - Knife 60mm ICHD-60-TGU-MB $37.50
T&G Flooring - Face Up - Backer 60mm IBHD-60-TGU $31.25
T&G Flooring - Face Down - Knife 60mm ICHD-60-TGD $37.50
T&G Flooring - Micro Bevel - Face Down - Knife 60mm ICHD-60-TGD-MB $37.50
T&G Flooring - Face Down - Backer 60mm IBHD-60-TGD $31.25